
 

Executive Office: 

Michael A. Houlemard, Jr. michael@fora.org  Executive Officer 

Steve Endsley steve@fora.org  Assistant Executive Officer 

Jon Giffen jgiffen@kaglaw.net  Authority Counsel  

 

Staff Members: 

Helen Rodriguez helen@fora.org  Controller / Finance Manager 

Hermelinda Flores hermelinda@fora.org Accounting Officer 

Shawn Hall shawn@fora.org  Administrative Assistant 

Heidi Lizarbe heidi@fora.org  Administrative Coordinator II 

Mary Israel mary@fora.org  Associate Planner 

Standen Cook stan@fora.org  Senior Program Manager 

Laura Vidaurri laura@fora.org  ESCA Program Coordinator 

Robert Norris robert@fora.org  Principal Analyst 

Jonathan Brinkmann jonathan@fora.org  Principal Planner 

Peter Said peter@fora.org  Project Manager 

Sheri Damon sheri@fora.org  Risk Manager 

Josh Metz josh@fora.org  Economic Development Manager 

Ikuyo Yoneda-Lopez ikuyo@fora.org  Administrative Coordinator 

Jen Simon jen@fora.org  IT Technician / HR Generalist 

Justine Ramirez justine@fora.org  Economic Development Intern 

 

Office Telephone Number: 831-883-3672 

Office Fax Number: 831-883-3675 
FORA’s Website: www.fora.org  
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